South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:30:59 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2830 (Rat #0560, Act #0450 of 1982) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan, B.E. Huff and J.R. Klapman
A Bill to require school districts of the State to provide copies of their annual budget to the State Department of Education
and the Chairman of the State Board of Education and to set the deadline for supplying such copies.

04/14/81
04/14/81
05/05/82
05/06/82
05/07/82
05/11/82
05/11/82
05/27/82
05/31/82
05/31/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/18/82

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1840

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1840
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2779
Read second time HJ-2832

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2868

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-16

Amended SJ-43

Read second time SJ-43

Read third time SJ-38

Returned SJ-38

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3900

Ratified R 560 HJ-3945

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/82

Act No. 450

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



