

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2830 (Rat #0560, Act #0450 of 1982) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan, B.E. Huff and J.R. Klapman

A Bill to require school districts of the State to provide copies of their annual budget to the State Department of Education and the Chairman of the State Board of Education and to set the deadline for supplying such copies.

04/14/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1840
04/14/81	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1840
05/05/82	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2779
05/06/82	House	Read second time HJ-2832
05/07/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2868
05/11/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
05/11/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9
05/27/82	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-16
05/31/82	Senate	Amended SJ-43
05/31/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-43
06/03/82	Senate	Read third time SJ-38
06/03/82	Senate	Returned SJ-38
06/03/82	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3900
06/03/82	House	Ratified R 560 HJ-3945
06/08/82		Signed By Governor
06/08/82		Effective date 06/08/82
06/08/82		Act No. 450
06/18/82		Copies available